BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In the Matter of the Adjustment of Union

)

Electric Company d/b/a Ameren Missouri’s )

Fuel Adjustment Clause for the 17"

Accumulation Period

)

)

OF THE STATE OF MISSOURI

Case No. ER-2015-0128

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

COME NOW Marc H. Ellinger, Stephanie S. Bell and the law offices of Blitz, Bardgett

& Deutsch, L.C. and enter their appearance on behalf of the Missouri Retailers Association in the

above referenced cause of action. Please direct all future notices, correspondence and orders to

the undersigned counsel.

Respectfully submitted,

BLITZ, BA TT & DEUTSCH, L.C.

’M ]
Marc H. liilgé, #408 \
Stephante S."Bell, #6¥855
308 Edst High Stree

Suite 301

Jefferson City, MO 65101
Telephone No.: (573) 634-2500
Facsimile No.: (573) 634-3358
E-mail: mellinger@bbdlc.com
E-mail: sbell@bbdlc.com




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a true and accurate copy of the above pleading was sent electronic

mail this 16" day of January, 2015, to:

Bob Berlin
Bob.Berlin@psc.mo.gov

Office of General Counsel
staffcounselservice@psc.mo.gov

Dustin Allison
opcservice@ded.mo.gov

Michael R. Tripp
tripp@smithlewis.com

Henry B. Robertson
hrobertson@greatriverslaw.org

Wendy Tatro
AmerenMOService@ameren.com

Lisa C. Langeneckert
llangeneckert@att.net

Michael Evans
mevans(@hghllc.net

Diana Vuylsteke
dmvuylsteke@bryancave.com

David Woodsmall
david.woodsmall@woodsmalllaw.com

Roger Steiner
roger.steiner@kcpl.com

Eric E. Dearmont
edearmont(@ameren.com

Jeremy D. Knee
Jeremy.knee(@ded.mo.gov

Russ Mitten
rmitten@brydonlaw.com

James B. Lowery
lowery(@smithlewis.com

John Coffman
john@johncoffman.net

Sherrie Hall
sahall@hammonshinners.com

James M. Fischer
ifischerpc(@aol.com

Edward F. Downey
efdowney@bryancave.com
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